
001
846 sf

001A
77 sf

V002
58 sf

002
3,999 sf

003
390 sf

V003
131 sf

AREA QTY
00000 - Nonassignable Areas 5,111 5

16070 - Professional &
Continuing Education 390 1

       TOTAL: 5,501 6
       Floor Gross: 6,264

DEPARTMENT

'EPA570EN7Planning, Design,
and Construction

Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:2� '� 60,7+ +A//
/EVE/: %1

AAB<0302
AAB<0302B%1

05�19�2023

05�15�2025
'an %err\

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


